EDCON-COMPONENTS
DrawingSpecifications
Material Housing Thermoplastic High Temp UL94V-0
Color Natural
Material Latch: Thermoplastic High Temp UL94V-0
Terminal:
Fitting Nail:
Plating Finish:

function
ROHS Packing
Ordering Informations
0= No functionXX= total ST= Straight
THT G0= Gold Flash PB=P.B.T 0= No function
N=NON ROHS
BU= Bulk
xx RS T0 TP 0 0 R TR
Serie No. of Pos. Construction
Plating
Material
function function
ROHS Packing
T28H017-
RS= Right angle GB= 15µ Gold NY= Nylon-6T
TP=
themoplastic
UL94V-0SS= Straight
SMT
GA= 10µ Gold
Plating R=ROHS
conform
TR= Tape Reel
Packing
RT= Right angle
THT T0= Tin plated
THT N=NON ROHS
conform
TU= Tube
GC= 20µ Gold
Plating
S0= Selectiv
Plating Gold
Flash / Tin
RS= Right angle
SMT
GB= 15µ Gold
Plating NY= Nylon-6T
Flash / Tin
FFC/FPC Connector Pitch
0,5mm BOTTEM Contact
DATE 02.06.2024
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Part No.: T28H017-
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Lead Free Solder Curve
FFC/FPC Connector Pitch
0,5mm BOTTEM Contact
Part No.: T28H017-
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 02.06.2024 Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Part No.: T28H017-